details connot be	inly if required i.e.,	surement and estimate sheets of	1 / Attach man	if work order is not issue	tuned 3 I lee this form ever	Notes: 1. This sheet replaces installation report and advice for credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate charter only if required in Advice for credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate charter only if required in the contractors.	tion report and ad	Notes: 1. This sheet replaces installation report and advice for credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required i.e., details cannot be	otes: 1. This she
			Date:			Date:	P. 2024	17 AP	Date:
			Sign:			Sign:	لكالمك	-/	Sign:
		Approved by Director/E&D team	Approved			Approved by QS team	WED BY	Approved by project manager [	pproved by
03,030.00	or work done	A OTHER MINES AND MINES TO A TOTAL STREET	y ordin anno						Remarks:
	a moult done	unt including taxes for	Total amo						
0.00		Add GST @							
63,050.00	Total								
									10
									9
14,400.00	2.00	SCF107	sft	7200.000		Internal sacffolding for plastering removing	Internal sac		ox.
21,600.00	3.00	scf106	sft	7200.000		internal scaffolding for plastering laying	internal scar		
1,540.00	2.00	SCF107	sft	770.000	ng and painting	scattolding removing for 2727 south wall for plastering and painting	scattolding		1 0
2,310.00	3.00	scf106	sft	770.000	nd painting	scarrolding laying for 2/2/ south wall for plastering and painting	scaffolding		7
1400.00	<b>a</b> 00	SCF107	sft	700.000	g and painting	scallolding removing for 4545north wall for plastering and painting	scarrording		۸.
2,100.00	3.00	scf106	sft	700.000	nd painting	coefficiency raying for 4545 lot wall for plastering and painting	Scarfolding		4
8,000.00	2.00	SCF107	sft	4000.000		scaffolding laving for ASAS—11 C 11 C 11 C	scaffolding		ω
11,000.00	2.00	SCF107	sft	5500.000		ffolding removing	internal sact		2
Amount	Kate	Kate ID	Onits	Çiy		Front side scaffolding ramoving	Front side s	Atrium	1
	Data	Bats ID	Ilaita	Ott.		Details of work	-	Unit/floor no	SI. No.
			. 0 400000			Contractor bill no.			WO date
1	2/2		WO issued 9			Work done to date			WO no.
ן ק	4   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1		M-codex bill ID			Work done from date		Atrium	BIOCK no.
024	15.04.2024	reg.	Dt. site bills reg	I	Scaffolding	Nature of work		ишоронъ	Plant
_	1449	vills reg.	Sl. No. site bills reg.	Tre	Esnwar rao	or south motor		Innonolia	Draigat/site

ESTIMATE SHEET							
Company Name :	GVRC		77-7-1		Approved by:	T madhu	
Project :	INNOPOLIS		<del></del>		Sign:	maunu	
Work Description:	Atrium internal a	nd external scaffolding			Sign,		
Contactor Name :	eshwar rao		·				
Prepared By :	G.Rajesh		¬		<del></del>		
Date :	15.04.2024				4 4	<del></del>	
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total
	1 Atrium	Front side scaffolding removing	5500	sft	2.00	11000.00	
		Internal scaffolding removing	4000.00	sft	2.00	800.00	
		4545 North wall for plastering & painting laying	700.00	sft	3,00	2100.00	
		4545 North wall for plastering & painting removing	700.00	sft	\$.00	1400	
		2727 South wall for plastering & painting Laying	770.00	sft	3.00	2310,00	
		2727 South wall for plastering & painting Removing	770.00	sft	2.00	1540.00	
		Internal scaffolding for plastering laying	7200.00	sft	3.00	21600.00	
		Internal scaffolding for plastering removing	7200.00	sft	2.0	0 14400.00	

MEASUREMENT SHE	<u> </u>			,		Approve	Madhu	
Company Name :	GVRC		+			Sign:		
Project :	INNOPOLIS							
Work Description :	Atrium internal and	external scaffolding						
Contractor Name :	eshwar rao							
Prepared by :	G.Rajesh							
Date :	15,04.2024		A	В	C	D	E=AxBxCxD	F
			Length	Width	Height	Nos.	Quantity	Units
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	100	1	55	, 1	5500	stt
	1 Atrium	Front side scaffolding removing	+				4000	-44
	<del></del>	Internal scaffolding removing	100	. 1	40		4000	
			20	1	35		1 700	sft
		4545 North wall for plastering & painting laying				-		
			20	1	35	5	1 70	0 sft
		4545 North wall for plastering & painting removing				7		-
		2727 South wall for plastering & painting Laying	22		. 3	5	1 77	0 sft
	,	2727 South wall for plastering & punting 2-7-19					77	70 sft
		2727 South wall for plastering & painting Removing	22	2	1 3	5	+	9000
		2/2/ South wall for plastering are		<del></del>	<del>                                     </del>	<del>                                     </del>	720	00 sft
		Internal scaffolding for plastering laying	18	0	1 4	0		+
					1 /	10	1 72	00 sft
		Internal scaffolding for plastering removing	18	0	1		-7	